
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 2 3 

4 5 

Professional Learning 

for Staff 

 

No School for Students 

6 

First Day of School 

After the Holidays 

7 

 

8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 

Library Begins Again 

 

PSSC Meeting 

6:30 pm 

15 

Welcome to K  

3:00 to 4:00 pm 

16 17 

 19 

Milk and Pizza Order 

Forms Go Home 

20 21 

 

22 

Milk and Pizza Orders 

are Due at 2:30 pm 

23 24 

25 

Grade 2 Choir Sings 

at the Sea Dogs 

Game at 3 pm 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 

 

31 

January 2015 

Library Closed 

for Repairs 

Family Literacy Week 


